
順位 氏       名 ＧＲ HDCP ＮＥＴ 備     考入賞 飛賞

43

38

37

43

47

45

48

43

48

43

38

37

43

45

48

43

48

47

8.4

2.4

1.2

7.2

8.4

10.8

4.8

8.4

6.0

34.6

35.6

35.8

35.8

36.6

37.2

38.2

39.6

41.0

☆

☆

☆

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

優勝

準優

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

岩尾　洋

古場　敏明

西岡　透

前田　崇

是石　利夫

渡辺　勲

吉岡　嘉哉

安部　聖典

宮脇　勝彦

・同ﾈｯﾄ優先:ＨＤＣＰ順･年長者上位

開催日:平成24年06月15日
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